
1/8 de Finale 

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123262 FUCHES JEAN PIERRE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902403 BIANCHETTI MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

 - 

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

 - 

03906600 IULIANELLA REMO (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906411 ESTAVOYER MICHEL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

 - 

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02503571 FAIVRE ROLAND (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02502299 GRIFFON MARC (FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

 - 

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502014 MOUILLESEAUX GUY (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02501931 TROTIN JACKIE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502833 ORTELLI EMILE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

 - 

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

 - 

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

 - 

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906378 SIMONIN CHRISTIAN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901431 BAVEREL GILBERT (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

 - 

1/4 de Finale 

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02502299 GRIFFON MARC (FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

 - 

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502074 LEMESTRE GÉRARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

 - 

02502041 FRECHON PIERRE-JACK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502014 MOUILLESEAUX GUY (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

 - 

03902403 BIANCHETTI MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901431 BAVEREL GILBERT (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03902403 BIANCHETTI MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906746 CUYNET BERNARD (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

 - 

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

 - 

Finale

03902403 BIANCHETTI MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101103 DIVERS CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

 - 


